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CONNECTICUT

ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLS

SERVING SCHOOLS AND THEIR LEADERS

Time

8:00-8:30am

8:30-8:45am

8:45-9:30am

9:30-9:40am
9:40-10:10am

10:10-10:20am

10:20-11:20am

11:20-11:30am

11:30-12:30pm

12:30-1:15pm

1:20-2:20pm

2:20-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

CONNECTICUT ADMINISTRATORS

LEADERSHIP RETREAT

MARCH 17, 2023
SPA AT NORWICH INN

Event

Registration
& Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Keynote Speaker

BREAK
General Session

BREAK

Breakout Session 1

BREAK

Breakout Session 2

Luncheon

Breakout Session 3

BREAK

Closing

Ballroom

From Self-Care to
Community Care: Creating
Cultures that Support
Well-being
BREAK

Reimaging the Educator
Evaluation System in CT

BREAK

Best Practices for
Implementing the
Reimagined Educator
Evaluation System

BREAK

Best Practices for
Implementing the
Reimagined Educator
Evaluation System

Connecting with
Colleagues

BREAK

A Conversation with
Donna Hayward National

Principal of the Year 2023

&% Rooms/Events

Hunt Room | Conservatory Thames Cottage
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

Setting Boundaries: A Tool
for Sustainability and
Engagement

BREAK

Using the Tech in Your
Pocket

BREAK

ECC Creating a
Community of Care
through Interschool
Student Athlete
Collaboration

BREAK
ECC Creating a

Tech + SEL = Engaged
and Innovative
Learners

BREAK

Setting Boundaries: A Tool| Well-being in schools: | Community of Care |Tech + SEL = Engaged
for Sustainability and | Systems and individual | through Interschool and Innovative
Engagement approaches Student Athlete Learners
Collaboration
The Art of Holding Space: Top 10 Strategies to | Using the Tech in Your When Self-Care Isn't
Listening as a Key to Address Your Stress Pocket Enough, Try
Balanced Leadership Community Care
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK




