

CONNECTICUT ADMINISTRATORS LEADERSHIP RETREAT MARCH 17, 2023

MARCH 17, 2023 SPA AT NORWICH INN

Time	Event	Rooms/Events				
8:00-8:30am	Registration & Continental Breakfast	Ballroom	Hunt Room	Conservatory	Thames	Cottage
8:30-8:45am	Welcome					
8:45-9:30am	Keynote Speaker	From Self-Care to Community Care: Creating Cultures that Support Well-being				
9:30-9:40am	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
9:40-10:10am	General Session	Reimaging the Educator Evaluation System in CT				
10:10-10:20am	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
10:20-11:20am	Breakout Session 1	Best Practices for Implementing the Reimagined Educator Evaluation System	Setting Boundaries: A Tool for Sustainability and Engagement	Using the Tech in Your Pocket	ECC Creating a Community of Care through Interschool Student Athlete Collaboration	Tech + SEL = Engaged and Innovative Learners
11:20-11:30am	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
11:30-12:30pm	Breakout Session 2	Best Practices for Implementing the Reimagined Educator Evaluation System	Setting Boundaries: A Tool for Sustainability and Engagement	Well-being in schools: Systems and individual approaches	ECC Creating a Community of Care through Interschool Student Athlete Collaboration	Tech + SEL = Engaged and Innovative Learners
12:30-1:15pm	Luncheon	Connecting with Colleagues				
1:20-2:20pm	Breakout Session 3		The Art of Holding Space: Listening as a Key to Balanced Leadership	Top 10 Strategies to Address Your Stress	Using the Tech in Your Pocket	When Self-Care Isn't Enough, Try Community Care
2:20-2:30pm	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
2:30-3:00pm	Closing	A Conversation with Donna Hayward National Principal of the Year 2023				

Chedule.